
UPASANA ACADEMY 
List of Holidays, Events & Other Important Dates (Academic Session 2024 - 25) 

School re-opens for New Session Nursery to class IX, X, XII 08-04-2024 (Monday) 

Eid-Ul-Fitr To be unhoused later 

Bengali New Year / Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2024 (Sunday) 

New Session for Class XI starts from. 22-04-2024 (Monday) 

May Day (Holiday)  01-05-2024 (Wednesday) 

Rabindra Jayanti Celebration  08-05-2024 (Wednesday) 

Summer Vacation                                                                                                              13-05-2024 (Monday) to 08-06-2024 (Saturday) 

Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 23-05-2024 (Thursday) 
School re-opens after vacation 10-06-2024 (Monday) 
Bakr-i Eid (Holiday) 17-06-2024 (Monday) 
1st Periodic Assessment Examination (Class I to X)  
Pre-Mid Term Examination (Class XII) 
1st Term Examination (Nursery/LKG/UKG)                                                                                       
[Regular classes will continue during examination] 

24-06-2024 (Monday)  to 01-07-2024 (Monday) 

Result of 1st Periodic Assessment, Pre-Mid Term -XII,1st Term for Nursery to 
UKG  

15-07-2024  (Monday) 

Pre-Mid Term Class XI 15-07-2024 (Monday) to 23-07-2024 (Tuesday) 
Muharram (Holiday) 17-07-2024 (Wednesday) 
Result of Pre Mid Term- Class-XI 05-08-2024 (Monday) 

15-08-2024 (Thursday) 
Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 19-08-2024 (Monday) 
Janmashthami (Holiday) 26-08-2024 (Monday) 
PTM (Nursery to Class XII) 31-08-2024 (Saturday) 
Teacher’s Day (Holiday) 05-09-2024 (Thursday) 
Fateha –Dwaz-Doham (Holiday) 16-09-2024 (Monday) 
Half Yearly Examination (Class I to VIII) 
Mid Term Examination (Class XI & XII) 
2nd Periodic Assessment (Class IX & X)  
2nd Term Examination for Nursery/LKG/UKG 

23-09-2024 (Monday)  to 07-10-2024 (Monday) 

Mahalaya / Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 02-10-2024 (Wednesday) 

Durga Puja Holiday 08-10-2024 (Tuesday)  to 18-10-2024 (Friday) 

School Reopens / Report Card Distribution 21-10-2024 (Monday) 

Diwali & Bhatri Dwitya (Holiday) 31-10-2024 (Thursday)  & 01-11-2024 (Friday) 

08-11-2024 (Friday) 

Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 15-11-2024 (Friday) 

Foundation Day (Holiday) 28-11-2024 (Thursday) 
PA III (Class X) and Pre-Board 1 (Class XII) 02-12-2024 (Monday) to 09-12-2024 (Monday) 
Parent Teacher Meeting for Class X & XII 14-12-2024 (Saturday) 
Annual Sports  19-12-2024 & 20-12-2024 & 21-12-2024 (Thursday to Saturday) 

24-12-2024 (Tuesday) 
Winter Vacation 25-12-2024 (Wednesday) to 03-01-2025 (Friday) 
School reopens after vacation 06-01-2025 (Monday) 
PA- III (class – IX), / PA – II (Class I to VIII) / Post Mid Term (XI) 06-01-2025 (Monday) to 13-01-2025 (Monday) 
PA-III (Class X), Pre-Board 2 (Class XII) 06-01-2025 (Monday) to 17-01-2025 (Friday) 
Vivekananda’s Birthday (Holiday) 12-01-2025 (Sunday) 
Netaji's Birthday (Holiday) 23-01-2025 (Thursday) 

PTM (Nursery to Class IX & XI) 25-01-2025 (Saturday) 

Republic Day (Holiday) 26-01-2025 (Sunday) 

Saraswati Puja 02-02-2025 (Sunday) 

Annual Examination (Class I to IX, & XI) / 3rd Term (Nursery/LKG/UKG)  24-02-2025 (Monday) to 07-03-2025 (Friday) 

Doljatra (Holiday) 14-03-2025 (Friday) 

Report Card Distribution/ Admission/Books Distribution 18-03-2025 (Tuesday) to 29-03-2025 (Saturday) 

Eid Ul Fitar (Holiday) 31-03-2025 (Monday) & 01-04-2025 (Tuesday) 

Transition Period Holidays  31-03-2025 (Monday) to 04-04-2025 (Friday) 

Teachers' Coordination Meeting 07-04-2025 (Monday) 

School Re-opens for new session (2025-26) 08-04-2025 (Tuesday) 
*Subject to changes.  

  
 

Independence Day (Celebrations)

Chhat Puja (Holiday)

Winter Carnival




